LAKEWOOD INSTRUMENTS
520 SERIES PH SENSORS
5205 Replacement Tip CPVC
Lakewood Instruments uses the latest technology in pH elec
electrode design prevents ground loop problems and excess
connection to the process stream for stable readings.  With t
options and four different glass electrodes, Lakewood Instru
needs.

INLINE MOUNTING OPTIONS
- 5R  1 1/2 Inch NPT CPVC Ball Valve - 7R 1 Inch NPT 316 SS Ball valve
ORDERING INFORMATION
Select one item from each column below.
pH
Sensor
Cable Length or
Enclosure
Material, Inline Fitting Body
Length
Electrode
Type
520 -0 1/2 inch NPT adapter -5S CPVC no fitting  -10
inch†
-STD
 -1 NEMA-4X w/amplifier* -5I CPVC w/compress fitting  11/2 inch NPT -18 inch  -DG
 -2 Aluminum encl w/amp* -5R CPVC w/ball valve  11/2 inch NPT -48 inch -HS
 -3 Aluminum enclosure -7S 316 SS no fitting  -FG
 -4 180 inch of cable -7I 316 SS w/Swagelock fitting  3/4 inch NPT
 -5 NEMA-4X enclosure -7R 316 SS w/ball valve  1inch NPT
  Example
520 -4 -5R -18 -STD
† 10 inch body not available with -5R or -7R Option.
PART NO. DESCRIPTION
1168554 520-0-5I-18-STD
1105043 520-0-5I-10-STD
1168555 520-0-5R-18-STD
1104459 520-0-5S-18-STD
1168556 520-0-5S-48-STD
1105044 520-0-5S-10-STD
1109968 520-0-7I-10-STD
1228783 520-0-7I-10-DG
1168560 520-0-7I-18-STD
1168561 520-0-7R-18-STD
1168562 520-0-7S-48-STD
1105046 520-0-7S-10-STD
1105282 520-1-5I-10-STD
1109797 520-1-5I-18-DG
1168436 520-1-5I-18-HS
1168102 520-1-5I-18-STD
1167935 520-1-5R-18-STD
1169578 520-1-5S-48-DG
1169698 520-1-5S-48-FG
1169660 520-1-5S-48-HS
1167071 520-1-5S-48-STD
1169695 520-1-5S-18-STD
1168576 520-1-7I-18-STD
1169879 520-1-7I-10-STD
1169880 520-1-7R-18-HS
1168577 520-1-7R-18-STD
1168578 520-1-7S-48-STD
1167993 520-2-5I-18-STD
1168581 520-2-5R-18-STD
1166591 520-2-7I-10-STD
1223953 520-2-7I-10-FG
1165340 520-2-7R-48-STD
1167992 520-2-7R-18-STD
1167991 520-2-7S-48-STD
1168564 520-3-5I-18-STD
1105047 520-3-5I-10-STD
1168565 520-3-5R-18-STD
1168566 520-3-5S-48-STD
1105048 520-3-5S-10-STD
1167450 520-3-7I-18-HS
1168570 520-3-7I-18-STD
1105049 520-3-7I-10-STD
1104450 520-3-7R-18-DG
1168571 520-3-7R-18-STD
1168572 520-3-7S-48-STD
1105050 520-3-7S-10-STD
1169666 520-4-5I-18-DG
1167986 520-4-5I-18-STD
Copyright © 2006 Lakewood Instruments, LLC.